

You Can Help Nature Collective receive \$1,000 today!

Join the Miller Family Charitable Trust Bequest Challenge and have a greater impact today ... and tomorrow. The Bequest Challenge is a campaign to inspire you to make bequest commitments for the future and, in return, help Nature Collective earn much-needed challenge grant dollars for use today.

How It Works:

- Name Nature Collective in your will or living trust. New commitments and previously established bequest commitments qualify.
- Document your bequest on the form below and return it back to us.
- Upon receipt, the Miller Family Charitable Trust will donate \$1,000 to Nature Collective.

If you have included a bequest gift to Nature Collective in your estate plans, please complete the steps below to qualify for the Miller Family Charitable Trust Bequest Challenge.

1. Type of Bequest:
☐ General Bequest ☐ Residuary Bequest ☐ Contingent Bequest
2. Amount of Bequest. My/our future gift is:
☐ Estimated to be worth \$☐ The specific amount of \$☐ An amount that I/we wish to keep private
3. Recognition
☐ We respect your privacy. Please check here if you would like your donation to remain anonymous ☐ Public recognition of your gift often encourages others to include Nature Collective in their estate giving. If this is of interest, please provide the information of how you would like to be recognized:
4. Contact Information ☐ Please provide your mailing information below.
Formal Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:
City: State: Zip:
Phone number: Email address:
5. Signature:

6. Mail this form in the enclosed envelope to Nature Collective OR scan and email this page to legacy@naturecollective.org